
 

 

MONMOUTH COUNTY PLANNING BOARD 

FREEHOLD NEW JERSEY 

JAMES GIANNELL               EDWARD SAMPSON, PP, AICP 

         Chairman                                 Director of Planning 

DEVELOPMENT REVIEW COMMITTEE 

MEETING SCHEDULE 

February 2017– January 2018 
 

Unless otherwise indicated, the meetings of the Monmouth County Development Review Committee will be held as follows: 

TIME 

2:00pm 

LOCATION 

Monmouth County Planning Board Conference Room            

Hall of Records Annex 

One East Main Street 

Freehold, New Jersey 07728 

  

         REGULAR MEETING DATES        ALT. MTG. DATES (if needed PRIOR TO MCPB MTG.) 1:00 PM  

 

Monday, February 13, 2017                  Tuesday, February 21, 2017 

Monday, February 27, 2017     

 

Monday, March 13, 2017     Monday, March 20, 2017 

Monday, March 27, 2017 

 

Monday, April 10, 2017     Monday, April 17, 2017 

Monday, April 24, 2017 

 

               Monday, May 8, 2017     Monday, May 15, 2017 

Monday, May 22, 2017 

 

Monday, June 12, 2017     Monday, June 19, 2017 

Monday, June 26, 2017 

 

Monday, July 10, 2017     Monday, July 17, 2017 

Monday, July 24, 2017 

 

Monday, August 14, 2017     Monday, August 21, 2017 

Monday, August 28, 2017 

 

Monday, September 11, 2017    Monday, September 18, 2017 

Monday, September 25, 2017 

 

Tuesday, October 10, 2017    Monday, October 16, 2017 

Monday, October 23, 2017 

 

Monday, November 13, 2017    Monday, November 20, 2017 

Monday, November 27, 2017 

 

Monday, December 11, 2017    Monday, December 18, 2017  * 

Tuesday, December 26, 2017    ( * at 10:00 am – MCPB meets at 11:00 am)   

 

Monday, January  8, 2018     

Monday, January 22, 2018 (Reorganization Meeting)   Tuesday, January 16, 2018 
 

Hall of Records Annex 2nd Floor-1 East Main Street-Freehold, New Jersey  07728 

Telephone 732-431-7460- Fax 732-409-7540 


